
Birmingham Service Centre

METALS SALES CONTACTS

PLASTICS SALES CONTACTS

ACCOUNTS QA/H&S

Brass, Copper, Bronze 

& Special Alloys
Aluminium

Stainless & High Performance Alloys

Matt Melia
Account Manager
DD: 0121 332 3875
matt.melia@righton.co.uk

Kim Cooper
Service Centre Manager
DD: 0121 332 3870
kim.cooper@righton.co.uk

Lisa Holmes
Sales Manager
DD: 0121 332 3871
lisa.holmes@righton.co.uk

Dawn Edwards
Account Manager
DD: 0121 332 3879
dawn.edwards@righton.co.uk

Christine Goodman
Account Manager
DD: 0121 332 3872
christine.goodman@righton.co.uk

Olly Sloss
Account Manager
DD: 0121 332 3882
oliver.sloss@righton.co.uk

Suella Butler
Credit Controller
DD: 0121 332 3878
suella.butler@righton.co.uk

Ben Cooper
Quality & Goods Inwards
DD: 0121 332 3861
ben.cooper@righton.co.uk

Natalie Smith
Account Manager
DD: 0121 332 3880
natalie.smith@righton.co.uk

Maureen Smith
Account Manager
DD: 0121 332 3876
maureen.smith@righton.co.uk

Sarah Barton
Account Manager
DD: 0121 332 3881
sarah.barton@righton.co.uk

Sarah Barton
Export Account Manager
DD: 0121 332 3881
sarah.barton@righton.co.uk

(0121 356 8241 (0121 356 7000

(0121 356 3075

(0121 356 4477

Service Centre Manager Sales ManagerGeneral Enquiries

T: 0121 356 4822  

F: 0121 344 3805   

birminghamsales@righton.co.uk   

www.righton.co.uk

acrylic I polycarbonate I PET-G
aluminium composite I styrenics

Your trusted supply partner for 

premium quality metals and plastics
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